TROX HESCO Schweiz AG
Walderstrasse 125
Postfach 455
CH - 8630 Rüti /ZH
Tel. +41 (0)55 250 71 11
Fax +41 (0)55 250 73 10

10
Order details
Order examples
2 off WSL / 600×400
1 off WSL /800×600 / S2 (colorless anodized)
3 off WSL / 1000×500 / FL / NV
1 off WSL-BH / 6000×1500 / P1 / RAL 9006
(60% brilliance) existing of
 2x terminal sections 2000×1500
1x intermediate section 2000×1500
1 off WSL-BV / 1800×8000 / NV
existing of
 2x terminal sections 1800×2000
 2x intermediate sections 1800×2000
Order codes
Type
Weather resistant louvre
0 = Individual louvres
  (standard)
BH = Continuous louvres horizontal
BV = Continuous louvres vertical
0 = untreated (standard)
P1 = powder coated according to RAL...
S2 = anodized according to E0...
  (EURAS or VSA standard possible)
RAL 9006 mat,
60% brilliance
No details for standard products
WSL       -0       /       ...x...       /       0       /       0       /       P1       /       RAL 9006
Nom. dimensions
Nom. width B × nom. height H
0 = the lowest blade protruding (standard)
NV = the lowest blade not protruding
0 = with wire mesh MW12 mm (standard)
FL = with insect screen
W
e